EUROPABUP Amateursportclub

MEN 11.-15.02.2019

REINSWALD/SARNTAL

SUPER G HERREN Kignos
c I/S STARTREIHENFOLGE /\%

Sudtirol

www.crono.bolzano.it

JURY TECHNISCHE DATEN
TD FIS A. FISCHER GER STRECKENNAME PLANKENHORN
SCHIEDRICHTER P. GERDOL FIS START 2160 m
SR ASSISTENT M. GRASIC SLO ZIEL 1620 m
RENNLEITER M. SCHUSTER ITA HOEHENDIFFERENZ 540 m
STRECKENLAENGE 2301 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 12267/12/16
KURSSETZER C. PERNER AUT
VORLAUFER - A - N. PRANTL ITA - B - W. HEEL ITA
-C - P. FILL ITA - D - C. SARRAZIN FRA
ANZAHL DER TORE
STARTZEIT 10.00
START CODE TEILNEHMER FIS
NR NUMMER NAME + VORNAME NAT  PUNKTE
1 54080 NEUMAYER Christopher 1992 AUT 1034 .
2 194650 PICCARD Roy 1993 FRA 950 ...
3 54371 BABINSKY Stefan 1996 AUT 692 ...
4 512038 ROGENTIN Stefan 1994 SUl 658 ...
5 54445 HAASER Raphael 1997 AUT 781 L
6 6290393 CAZZANIGA Davide 1992 ITA 1405 ...
7 6292181 PRAST Alexander 1996 ITA 181 L
8 54340  LAHNSTEINER Maximilian 1996 AUT 13.07 ...
9 512228 KOHLER Marco 1997 SUI 1734 L
10 54076  KOECK Niklas 1992 AUT 638 ...
11 512039 ROULIN Gilles 1994 SUl 1349
12 202196 BRANDNER Klaus 1990 GER 789 L
13 512281 ROESTI Lars 1998 SUI 1209 .
14 6190179 ALPHAND Nils 1996 FRA 16.70 ...
15 54367 NOCKER Clemens 1996 AUT 11.20 .
16 6190006 SCHULLER Victor 1995 FRA 1491
17 54209  KRENN Christoph 1994 AUT 573
18 6292783 MOLTENI Nicolo 1998 ITA 2364 ..
19 6190459 ALPHAND Sam 1997 FRA 2144 L
20 422390 MONSEN Marcus 1995 NOR 15695 ...
21 6292123 VAGHI Matteo 1996 ITA 2782
22 511847 MANI Nils 1992 SUI 1322 ...
23 6291625 SCHIEDER Florian 1995 ITA 1467
24 561214 DEBELAK Tilen 1991 SLO 16.46 ...
25 54151 OFFENHAUSER Michael 1993 AUT 2077
26 54481 TRANINGER Manuel 1998 AUT 2258 ..
27 54009  WALDER Christian 1991 AUT 561 ...
28 6190213 ARNAUD Baptiste 1996 FRA 2362 .
29 194298 GIEZENDANNER Blaise 1991 FRA 564 ...
30 512303 BOISSET Arnaud 1998 SUI 2268 ..
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CODE
NUMMER

6531520
512275
422120
54346
422073
512042
934643
531452
194542
53981
202566
20324
6291931
6291029
6290540
422359
54538
54480
561397
6190556
422732
54117
512352
422421
6291053
6292503
20413
104708
512262
6190488
6190559
6190407
6190790
6292938
422654
422722
502207
202926
561404
221053
512288
6292596
202953
6293175
492063
6293199
512278
6292905
6292790
502238
6293212
202922
6292980
6293396
6293472
6293400
511983
6293857
6293753
6293550
6293240
502208
6293196
6293132
430640
203024
6293128
6294207
6294278

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

MORSE Sam
METTLER Josua
SAUGESTAD Stian
HACKER Pirmin
NETELAND Bjoernar
KRYENBUEHL Urs
GOLDBERG Jared
BIESEMEYER Thomas
GIRAUD MOINE Valentin
KROELL Johannes
BRANDNER Christof
OLIVERAS Marc
ZUECH Dominik
BATTILANI Henri

DE VETTORI Matteo
VEISTEN Patrick  Haugen
RIESER Stefan
SCHUETTER Julian
NARALOCNIK Nejc
CAILLOT Ken
MCGRATH Atle Lie
HOERL Christopher
CHABLOZ Yannick
MARKEGAARD Tomas
ZAZZ| Pietro
SIMONI Federico
VARGAS BOURGUET Matias
ALEXANDER Kyle
AMSTUTZ Gianluca
KLUFTS Evan

FIVEL Sacha
PERRIER Lucas
TUAIRE Louis
TEDDE Michael
SOLBAKKEN Mikkel
KINDEM Kaspar
PLATTER Filip
SCHRAMM Jacob
BOZIC Borut
STEUDLE Roy-Alexander
OCHSNER Cedric
TOMASONI Federico
MIETZ Tim Ole
PRANTL Manuel
ETXEZARRETA Adur
CASON Mattia
ACKERMANN Arne
BONARDI Alessio
KNOLLSEISEN Tobias
STEINWALL Filip
CANCLINI Tommaso
BRENCE Christoph
MITTERMAIR Hugo
LUNGER Aron
FACCHINI Elia
DALMASSO Giacomo
AERNI Luca
TALACCI Simon
SCUSSEL Federico
RIZZI Martino
RESINELLI Luca
HAHLIN Olle
AVESANI Gabriel
VANINO Giovanni
BABICKI Pawel
NEUBER Tobias
MADDII Andrea
ABBRUZZESE Marco
ZANELLA Tommaso
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Fis
NAT  PUNKTE
USA 13.35
Sul 26.48
NOR 7.98
AUT 10.09
NOR 10.47
sul 10.57
USA 11.86
USA 11.94
FRA 12.66
AUT 15.09
GER 18.64
AND 21.31
ITA 21.92
ITA 22.49
ITA 2278
NOR  23.09
AUT 23.89
AUT 2402
SLO 25.20
FRA 25.68
NOR  26.92
MDA  27.64
Sul 27.69
NOR  28.04
ITA 28.28
ITA 28.79
AND 28.99
CAN 30.01
Sul 30.58
FRA 30.74
FRA 30.89
FRA 31.56
FRA 3242
ITA 32.97
NOR  33.33
NOR  33.85
SWE  33.97
GER 34.99
SLO 35.53
GBR 36.92
Sul 37.84
ITA 38.48
GER 3857
ITA 39.64
ESP 39.70
ITA 40.12
SUl 4047
ITA 40.65
ITA 4106
SWE  41.22
ITA 43.63
GER 4497
ITA 51.27
ITA 5136
ITA 51.52
ITA 5179
Sul 52.40
ITA 52.76
ITA 5457
ITA 54.71
ITA  54.82
SWE  55.37
ITA 5543
ITA 58.00
POL 5878
GER 59.27
ITA 63.16
ITA  77.08
ITA 80.37
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CODE TEILNEHMER
NUMMER NAME + VORNAME

6293777 AVALLONE Umberto
6294280 CLAUS Luca
6294231 D AMICO Edoardo

NAT

2001 ITA
2002 ITA
2002 ITA

FIS
PUNKTE

81.00
83.72
84.57
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